MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2009/10 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
26
HM36-1211R95LF 0.95 0.80 12.0 1.06 1.40 5.65 600
HM36-12111R0LF 1.00 0.92 25.0 1.40 1.70 6.50 600
HM36-12111R4LF 1.40 1.30 20.0 1.40 1.70 6.50 600
HM36-12111R5LF 1.50 1.40 18.0 1.80 2.20 5.60 600
HM36-12113R6LF 3.60 3.42 12.0 3.00 3.50 7.50 500
HM36-1311R95LF 0.95 0.80 25.0 1.20 1.40 5.65 600
HM36-13111R4LF 1.40 1.25 22.0 1.60 1.80 5.95 600
HM36-13112R4LF 2.40 2.10 16.5 2.40 3.20 5.95 600
HM36-13116R0LF 6.00 5.20 10.0 4.60 4.92 8.00 400
•	 Operating	Temperature	Range	 -40°C	to	+130°C
•	 Operating	Frequency	 Up	to	3MHz
High	Current	Low	Profile	Low	Loss	Ferrite
Surface	Mount	Inductors